
MERIDIAN C.U.S.D. #223 

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 

 

Thursday, August 3, 2023                         MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 7, 2023    MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 5, 2023     MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, November 2, 2023    6:00 PM tax levy hearing 

 MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, January 11, 2024     MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, February 1, 2024    MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, March 7, 2024     MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, April 4, 2024     MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, May 2, 2024     MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 13, 2024     MJH Board Room, 6:00 PM 

 

TO BE SCHEDULED 

• Board Retreat 

• Building Walk Throughs 

   

 


